
(Kundenseite)

Steuerungskasten
Display�gesondert
montierbar

KE/TW

Aggregat
herausziehbar

(Bedienseite)

TW�=�Tauwasserablauf�DNØ30
KE�=�Kälte-Elektro

KE TW

Bord�+-25mm�höhenverstellbar
und�schrägstellbar

355 170

1
2
1
4

660

695

1818

3
7
0

3
1
0

15480

4
5

2
1
7

TW-Verdunsterschale�>>>

Verdampfereinheit
hochklappbar

980

5
3
5

KE

TW

1050
5533 33

1125

(Seitenansicht)

[Art.Nr.:�357011]�

Gastro�GE-112-53-E�R290

Einlegeboden
höhenverstellbar

225

85

415

535

2
0
6

2
2
9

-�isolierte�Decke�-

5
3
4

(Grundriss)

°C

5.5
Aus7

0

353

192 75

Einbaukühlvitrine Gastro GE-112-53-E R290 

Masszeichnung

Stand: September 2024


